ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

PRINCIPAL BENCH, NEW DELHI
CALENDAR - 2024

Ph.: 011-26105362

Fax: 011-26105361
Email: soaft-mod@gov.in,
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MON| 2| 9 23| 30 4 |11|18 | 25 2| 9|16
TUE | 3 |10| 17| 24 5112|1926 3 (10|17
WED| 4 |11 | 18| 25 6 | 13| 20| 27 4 |11 |18
THU | 5 (12|19 26 7 (14|21 28 51219
FRI | 6 | 13| 20| 27 l8l22 29 6 | 13| 20
0 iolida BE](: LJa =1z o 0
01. |Republic Day 26-Jan Fri Principal 01 Jan, 08 Mar, 12 Apr, 01 Jun to 30 Jun, 16 & 19 Aug,
02. |Holi 25-Mar Mon Bench 110ct, 01 Nov and 23 to 31 Dec, 2024.
03. |Good Friday 29-Mar Fri Chandigarh |12 APr, 24 May, 03 to 08 Jun, 16 Aug, 28 to 30 Oct, 01
04. |Id-ul-Ftr 11-Apr Thu Nov, 23 to 24, 26 to27 and 30 to 31 Dec 2024.
05. |Ram Navami 17-Apr Wed Srinagar at 26-28 Mar, 03 to 28 Jun, 27 Aug, 11 & 30 Oct, 01 Nov
06. [Mahavir Jayanti 21-Apr Sun Jammu and 23 to 31 Dec 2024.
07. |Budha Purnima 23-May Thu L ERNE 01 Jan, 03 to 28 Jun, 11814, 28 Oct to 01 Nov, 23-31
08. |ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-Jun Mon Dec 2024.
09. |Muharram 17-Jul Wed JebalpiiF 01 Jan, 08, 26 Mar, 20 May to 14 Jun, 19 Aug, 11, 28
10. |Independence Day 15-Aug Thu Oct to 01 Nov, 26 to 31 Dec 2024.
11. |Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 26-Aug Mon 01 Jan, 08 Mar, 12 Apr, 24 May, 03 to 30 Jun, 16 & 19
Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 18 Jaipur Aug, 17 Sep, 03 to 04 Oct, 10 to 11 & 28 to 30 Oct, 01
12. |(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) Sep Man & 14 Nov, 26 to 27 and 30 to 31 Dec 2024.
13. |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-Oct Wed Kolkata il G7 Jim. 09 Qict 1o 02 Now, 23 Becito
: 01 & 15 Jan, 01 to 30 July, 07 to 11 Oct and 23 to 27
14. |{Dussehra 12-Oct Sat Guwahati Dec 2024
15. |Diwali (Deepavali) 31-Oct Thu !
Mumb 01 to 29 May, 01 to 08 N d 26 to 31 Dec 2024.
16. |Guru Nanak's Birthday 15-Nov Fri i FEES M DU RS R O
17. |Christmas Day 25-Dec Wed . 12 Apr to 10 May, 09 Sep to 13 Sep and 23 Dec to 31
1 Court working days are 215 in the Calendar 2024, Koehl Dec 2024,
P Holidays for Id-UI-Fitr, Id-Ul-Zuha, Muharram and |d-e-Milad are Chennai 01 to 31 May, 08 to 10, 28 to 30 Oct and 23 to 27 Dec
" subject to change depending on sighting of the moon. 2024.
Tribunal shall remain closed for vacations on 01 Jan, 08 Saturday & Sunday By Ordar
3. Mar, 12 Apr, 01 Jun to 30 Jun, 16 & 19 Aug, 11 Oct, 01 Nov and y
23 to 31 Dec, 2024. . Court Vacation (s) (DHARMENDER RANA)
Registry will function during vacation(s) except Saturdays, ) PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR
4. G. Holiday (s)

Sundays and Gazetted Holidays.



